Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
LOADHOG SARL REUSABLE
CONTAINER L600XW400XH310 MM
BLACK WALLS AND FLOORS CLOSED
SKU: 5051143000056
Reusable container L600xW400xH310 mm
black walls and floors closed
Categories: Storage and transport
containers, Transport containers
Product Features: For content: 52 l
Contents loading: 35 kg
External length: 600 mm
Colour: Black
External height: 310 mm
External width: 400 mm
External width top: 400 mm
Material: PP
External length top: 600 mm
Hei
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Reusable container L600xW400xH310
mm black walls and floors closed |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Polypropylene
- With drop lid
- Temperature-resistant from -20 °C to +40 °C
- Nesting when transported empty
- Nesting height 108 mm
- Load-bearing capacity 35 kg Further technical information:
- External width bottom: 356mm
- Type: Walls and bottom closed
- Internal height: 275mm
- External length bottom: 532mm
- Inside length: 527mm
- Internal width: 351mm
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
- Load: 250kg
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.